KAD5512P Preliminary
300 Unicorn Park Dr., Woburn, MA 01801 Sales: 1-781-497-0060 Sales@kenetinc.com
FemtoCharge is a registered trademark of Kenet, Inc.  Copyright © 2008, Kenet, Inc.
Rev 0.5  Page 1
General Description
The KAD5512P is the low-power member of the
KAD5512 fami ly  of  12-bit  analog-to-dig i tal
converters. Designed with Kenet’s proprietary

KAD5512P
Rev 0.5 Preliminary  Page 31
Ordering Guide
The KAD5512P is compliant with EU directive 2002/95/EC regarding the Restriction of Hazardous Sub-
stances (RoHS). Contact Kenet for a materials declaration for this product.
Revision History
14-May-07: Rev 0.1 Updated to new format
21-Jun-07: Rev 0.2 Errata Updated
13-Aug-07: Rev 0.3 Content/specification updates
07-Dec-07: Rev 0.4 Content/specification updates
21-Feb-08: Rev 0.5 Updated specifications, added functional descriptions
Preliminary Datasheet
This datasheet contains preliminary technical data, which is subject to change without notice. Contact Kenet
prior to initiating design activity using this product.
Model Speed Package Temp. Range
KAD5512P-25Q72 250MSPS 72-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-21Q72 210MSPS 72-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-17Q72 170MSPS 72-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-25Q48 250MSPS 48-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-21Q48 210MSPS 48-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-17Q48 170MSPS 48-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-12Q72 125MSPS 72-QFN -40°C to +85°C
KAD5512P-12Q48 125MSPS 48-QFN -40°C to +85°C